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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



£¤3B

£¤3

")11C

")104

")11B

")107

")11A

")106

")11

Wick
was

Lak
e

Mud 
Po

nd

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

Fo
res

t
Po

nd

Lake
Winnipesaukee

D St

Centenary

Ave

BirchHaven Rd

En
dic

ott
St 

Ea
st

Lis
co

mb
Cir

LaconiaByp

Funspot

Ln

Go
lf V

w

Laconia
Rd

Eastman

Rd

Loch Ln

Pond Rd

ChicadeeLn

Dow Rd

Lo
ga

n D
r

Fourth St

Michaels
Way

Province
St

Easy
 St

No Name

Chapman

Rd

Wadleigh
Rd

Surrey Ln

Leavitt Rd
Locust St

Gr
an

ite
 St

OldBarn Rd

Su
mmer

St

Aspen
Cir

Court St

Watson
Rd

Appleton
St

Hig
h

Po
int 

Rd

Doctor

True Rd

White
Oaks Rd

Garfield St
DoeAve

Ba
yw

oo
ds

Rd

Fa
rm

er 
Dr

Fla
nd

ers
Rd Ev

erg
ree

n
Ln

Flo
we

r D
r

Anthony Dr

Ox
bo

w 
Ln

Rustic Ln

Co
lby

 Ct

Jefferson
St

N Main St

Wi
nk

 R
d

Sle
epy

Hollo
w Rd

Kathy Ln

BoathouseRd

Sle
ep

er
Hil

l R
d

Hawthorne

Way

Mutual
Way

Kinsman
Dr

Robinwood

Ln

Hill Rd

Skyview Cir

Needle

Eye Rd

Shepard St
Pine
Brook Ln

Hillcrest Dr

Goodwin

Rd

Isl
an

d D
r

Natal
ies

WayNo N
am

e

Gove Dr

Vincent Dr

BridgetCir

Benton Dr

Maple St

Scenic Ln

Mile Pt

Stonedam

Island Rd

Rocky Rd

WhitePine Rd

MurphyLn

Gr
ea

t
Ba

y L
n

Mitchell Rd

Dennis Ave

Timber Ln

Davis Rd

Clover Ln

Soleil
Mtn

Driftwood
Ln

No N
am

e

Cedar St

Ha
pp

y
Ho

me
s R

d

Old
Perkins Rd

Seth Dr

Fillmore
Ave

Ca
rde

r L
n

Ha
yw

ag
on

Rd

Me
ss

er 
St

Dri
vew

ay
A3

51

No Name

Hind
s

Mtn R
d

Leighton
Estates Rd

Village Ln

Wi
nte

r S
t

Lea
vitt 

Rd

Reservoir Rd

Collieson Rd

Lower
Smith Rd

Ro
we

Fa
rm

 R
d

Lin
da

 Ln
Spring St

Gilman

Shor
e R

d

Edgewater
Ave

New
Salem St

Ea
ton

 Av
e

Wind
son

g P
l

Co
llin

s
Bro

ok
 Rd

Parke
r

St

Laconia
Bypass

Pa
rso

nag
e

Dr

CowPath Ln

Round
Bay Rd

MeredithCenter Rd

No Name
BrookHollow Rd

Marilyn
 Dr

Un
ion

 R
d

Winton Rd

Gilford Ave

Pineway St
Me

ad
ow

 Ln

Ste
rlin

g D
r

Swain Rd

Ritsh
er R

d

Hayes Rd

Cotton
Hill Rd

Hubble Rd

Sw
ain

 Rd

Winter St

Magnum Dr

Morrill St
BayRd

Lo
on

 P
oin

t R
d

No Na
me

Lancaster

Hill Rd
FoxHill Rd

Mech
ani

c S
t

Blueberry Ln

Loch Eden
Shores Rd

Crestwood Dr

No Name

Lexington Dr

Parker Hill Rd

Old
Stage

 Rd

Va
n

Bu
ren

 Rd

Sil
kw

oo
d

Av
e

Warrens

Barn Rd

Lak
e

Shor
e R

d

Old
 Pr

es
co

tt
Hil

l R
d

FarmView Ln

Luc
erne

Ave

Shore Dr

La
ke St

Ment
or

Ave

No
 Na

me

HighView Cir

Maiden Lady
Cove Ln

ElmSt

Outerbridge Dr

CottonHill Rd

Old Lake

Shore Rd

No Name

Wentworth

Cove Rd
US 3 Off

ramp (US 3)

Cottonwood

Ave

Ha
dle

y R
d

Winona Rd

Horne
Rd

Hoyt
Rd

Ho
ad

ley
Rd

Eagle
Mountain Rd

NorthSt

Hickory

Stick Ln

W
ells
Rd

Wauk
ewan S

t

Su
ns

et
Dr

Darby Dr

Danie
l

Webste
r Hwy

LilyPond Rd

Parade
Rd

Province Rd

Davis
Rd

Harglen Ln

Paugus
Park Rd

Endicott

St N

ParadeRd Aviation Dr

Sp
ruc

ew
oo

d D
r

Cher
ry

Val
ley 

Rd

Sarah Cir

Plummer Hill Rd

Sto
ne Rd

US
 3 

On
 ra

mp
(NH

 10
7)

Recycle
Way

Lower

Bay Rd

Smith
Rd

Ma
rion

Ln

Var
ney

 Poin
t

Rd R
igh

t

Hu
se Rd

Un
ion

Av
e

NealShoreRd

Poplar
Rd

Edwards Rd

NH Route 104

Be
lkn

ap
Mo

un
tai

n R
d

Ma
ple

 R
idg

e R
d

Hunkins
Pond Rd

HarrisShore Rd

Arlene Dr

Ca
ttle

La
nd

ing
 R

d

Up
per

 Mile
Po

int 
Dr

Lane Rd

Ph
ilbr

oo
k R

d

OldHubbard RdPeaseRd

Pickerel
Pond Rd

Mile
Hill Rd

Weirs Rd

Ca
mp

Wa
ldr

on
 R

d

Old S
tate

 Rd

Sherwood
Forest Dr

East Bluff
Highlands

Henderson Rd

Warren St

BlueberryHill Ln

Schoolhouse
Hill Rd

Lower
Waldr onRd

Livingston
Rd

Ma
rjo

rie
s W

alk

Pa
rad

e R
d

Upper
Bay Rd

Right
W

ay Path

Oak
Hill Rd

Leighton
Ave N

Kim
ba

ll R
d

Perkins
Rd

Eastman

Shore Rd N

Eagle
Ledge Rd

Meredith

Center Rd

Federal St

Lad
d

Hill R
d

Tyler
Shore Rd

Scenic Rd

W
eirs
Blvd

Durrell
Mountain Rd

BlackBrook Rd

Province Rd

NH
 R

ou
te 

10
4

Young Rd

Mo rri ll St

Dutile Rd

Gilford
Ave

Ho
un

se
ll A

ve

Lac
on

ia
Rd

IntervaleRd
Carriage Rd

Lo
we

r
Ba

y R
d

Cram Rd

Range Rd

Corliss
Hill Rd

Batchelder

Hill Rd

Lake
Shore Rd

Chemung
Rd

Hilliard Rd

Pease Rd

Rolle
r

Coas

ter
Rd

Bel knap
Mounta in Rd

Hatch

Corner Rd

Turne
r

Way
Dockham

ShoreRd

Woodman Rd
Po

tte
r

Hil
l R

d

SteeleHill Rd

Roxbury Rd

Horne Rd

Saltmarsh
Pond Rd

LibertyHill Rd

Pinn acle
Pa rk Rd

Be
lkn

ap
Mt

n R
d

US
Ro

ute
3

Liberty
Hill Rd

MEREDITH
GILFORD

MEREDITHSANBORNTON

BELMONT

GILFORD

BELMONT

LACONIABE
LM

ON
T

SA
NB

OR
NT

ON

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

SANBORNTON

TILTON !1 !2

!3 !4 !5

!6 !7 !8 !9

!10 !11 !12 !13

!14 !15 !16 !17 !18

!19 !20 !21

LACONIA

Date: 1/3/2019



")106

BELMONT

LACONIA

Lo
ga

n D
r

Diane Dr

Su
mmer 

St

Randlett Dr

Granite
Ridge Dr

TiffanyDr

La
ke

wo
od

Dr

No
ye

s R
d

AppleRd

AppleRidge Rd

PeggyDr

RevolutionRd

Turkey Dr
TeeDee Dr

Deer Ln

Hunt
er

Ct

Diamond Pl

Gr
ee

nw
oo

d D
r

Co
rpo

rat
e D

r

OverlookDr

Oa
k D

r

Wi
nte

r S
t

Bishop Rd

Da
rby

Dr

Corriveau Way

No
rth

Br
oo

k R
d

Re
s e

r vo
irR

d

Orc
ha

rd
Hil

l R
d

Be
lm

on
t R

d

Stonington Dr
Wellington Dr

Hubble Rd

Leavitt Rd

Old
Pre

sco
tt

Hil
l R

d

Hubb
ell

Rd

Mi
le 

Hil
l R

d

Dutile Rd

Rand
lett

 St

Edwards Rd

Plummer

Hill Rd

Old Ladd Hill Rd

Horne Rd

Mile Hill Rd

La
co

nia
Rd

0201

0198

0203

0293

0633

0825

0639

0875

0635

0840
0642

10196333
6049

0640

1067

09890197

0823

0131

0878
0973

6048 0031

0648

0873

0991

0631

0826

0632

0789
6050

0855

6331

6336

0959

0958

0643

0638

0636

0801

0196

0851

0295

0854

0990

0641

0644

0848

0630

0018

0020

0195

0961

0143

0199

0297

0634

0877

0874

0879

0139 0138
0132

0646

0650

0984

0133

0202

0930

0839
0821

0823

0649

0788

0019

0866

0836
0981

0884

0824
0974

1026

0919
0947 08580859

0867

0868

0918

0972

0992

0200

1

LACONIA
Match to Page            4

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")107

BELMONT

GILFORD
BELMONT

LACONIA

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

GraniteRidge Dr

Wolfe
 Dr

Logan Dr

Randlett Dr

DudleyCir

BlaineCt

Brewer

Ct

TiffanyDr

Ma
dis

on
 C

t

HarrisonAve

Old MarshHill Rd

Turkey Dr

Stonington Dr

Sw
ain

Rd
Frank

Bean Rd

Po
tt e

r R
d

Hicks Rd

Oa
k D

r

Benton Dr

VineyardWay

Re
s e

rvo
irR

d

Or
ch

ard
Hil

l R
d

Wellington Dr

Edwards Rd

Sw
all

ow
 R

d

Boulder Dr

Morin
 Rd

Ra
ndl

ett

St

Witham Rd

Da
rby

Dr

Province Rd

Co
tto

n
Hil

l R
d

GardenHill Dr

Plummer
Hill Rd

Durrell
Mountain Rd

Federal St

Leavitt Rd

Young Rd

Province Rd

0937

0936

0968

0875

0179

0653

1019

0960

0878

0973

0648

0873

0991

0178

1066

0184

0123

0188

6314

6053

6313

60516336

0959

0643

0636

0801

0828

0194

0185

0644

0969

0966

0800

0965

0634

0877

0830

6052

0182

0651

0176

0129

0011

0187

0879

0646

0650

0984

0183

0839

0821

0819

0820

0823

0829

0649

0988

0788

0866

0967

0822

0884

0824

0974

1026

0919
08580859 0867

0868

0992

0186

0180

0181

0001

0002

2

LACONIA
Match to Page            5

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3B

£¤3

")11A

")11

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

BELMONT
LACONIA

BE
LM

ON
T

SA
NB

OR
NT

ON

LACONIA

SANBORNTON

SunviewCir

Durette
Dr

Downing St

Kensington Dr

Robinwood Ln

Marilyn
Dr

Gove Dr

Sarah Cir

Laconia
Byp

LaconiaBypass

La
dd

 H
ill 

Rd

Court St

Diane Dr
Birchwood Way

Holman St

Westview Dr

Le
slie

Ro
be

rts
Dr

Da
nie

l W
ebs

ter
Hw

y

Peter Ct

Cogswell Rd

Shore Dr

Old
 St

ate
 Rd

0268

0308

6046

0259

0309

1004

0251

0601

0258

0265

0256

0479

06580864

0311

0314

0174

0599

0252

0263

0036

0179

0603

0257

0310

0269

0261

0264

0260 0262

0313

0475

0253

0255

1012

0602

0177

0178

3

LACONIA
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")11

")11A

")107
")106

£¤3

£¤3B

Opechee
Bay

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

BELMONT

LACONIA

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

Diane
Dr

Grove St

Locust St

Wallace Ct

CookCt

Howard St

Batchelder St

Clairmont St

LaconiaBypass

Au
tum

n S
t

Ch
err

y St
Pa

ul
Av

e

Dyer
St

Lyman
St

Riv
er

S t

Opechee St

Kentfield Ct

Mem
oria

l
Par

k R
d

Bo
ynt

on 
Ct

CrossSt

Webster St

Olive PlChurchSt

Butler
St

Lakeview
Ave

Tremont
St

Hounsell
Ave

ChesterCt

Havenwood Dr

Shepard
St

Landing Ln

Lo
ve

ll S
t

Westview
Dr

Keasor

Ct

Bayview
Ave

Wentworth

Ave

JewettSt

Hutchinson
St

Harva
rd

St

Arch St

Ivy Ct

Gale
Ave

Hig
hla

nd
St

Morri

ll S
t

Rowe
Ct

Lincoln St

Elliot St

Oak St

Varney

Ct

GilfordAve

Gir
ard

 St

South St

Pearl St

Charlevoix Pl

Pe
ter

Ct

Lyford St

Grant St

Center St

Bay St

Folsom St

Pine
Brook Ln

Dewey StStrafford St

High St
Main St

Bowman St

Spruce St

Audrey Ln

McGrath St

Fair St
Dollo

ff S
t

Cedar St

BeaconSt W
Whipple
Ave Beacon

St E

Winnisquam
Ave

Ac
ad

em
y S

t

Edwards St

As
hw

ood
Cir

Winnicooash St

Ad
am

s S
t

Sarah Cir

Joliet StCottage St

Ro
we

ll S
t

Be
am

an
 St

Birchwood Way

Summer St

Baldwin St

Orchard St

Davis Pl

Water St

Fenton Ave

Court St

Pleasant St

Dixon St

Gilbert St

Me
ss

er 
St

Fairview St
Belknap St

Crescent St

Addison St
N Main St

Durkee St

Gillette St

Dartmouth St

Spring St

Pro
ven

cal
 Rd

Garfield St

New
Salem St

Merrimac St

Union Ave

Laconia
Byp

Emerald Dr

Holman St

Bisson Ave

Tilton Ave

Winter St

Woodland Ave

Service Rd

Belmont Rd

CottonwoodAve

Province St

S Main St

Shore Dr

Lafayette St

Peter Ct

Mile Hill Rd

Pine St
Warren St

Laconia Byp

0131
0130

0201

0059

0273

0133

0274

0266

0255

0682

0771

0070

0770

0174

0062
0060

0127
0128

0220
02310205

0048

0210 0172

0097
0104

0102

0050

0203
0252

0288
0259

1096

1095

1098

0235

0025

0308

0041

0039

0140
0139

6046

1097

0040

0087

0112 0115

0037

0171

0300

0030

0057

0262

0242
0241

0159

0135
0137

0026

0625

0292

0226

0286

0287

0253

0216 0219

0076

0309 0688

0215

0258

0177

0085

0747

0206

0222

0272

0164

0032

0240

0157

0909

0148

0055

0307

0927

0129

0144

0165

0075
0091

0033

0234

0223

0079

1063

0295

0245
0248

0269

0183

0184 0187

0601

0124

01200774

0186

0188
0191

0182

02750285

0200
0836

0093

0797

0265

0063

0071

0284

0122

6048 0031

0029

0221

0224

0795

0796

0195
0196

0116

02610260

0296
02970298

0080

0053
0054

0083

0791

0660
0659

0237

0311

1100
1099

0015

0265

0277

0942

0152

0236

0109

0108

0107

0103

0301

0121

0125

0629

0283
0280

1065

0099

0084

0335

0305

0271 0227

0225

0082

0073
0074

0090

0150
0114

0291

0035

0014

0290

0110

0049

0243

0293

0294

0845

0179

0072

0268

0217

0647
0794 0254

0246

0113

0250

0061

0111

0252

0089
0086

0289

6047

0161

0189

6103

0218

0173

0154

0628

0065

0257

0021

0158

0209

0244

6101

0078

0100

0017

0126

0058

0098

0299

0957

0160

0146

1094

0312

0956

0068

0176

0169

0163

1115

0239

0043

0013

0044

0232

0051

0022

0020

0167

0119

0281

0012

0175

0138

0310

0036

0304

0306

0095

0211

0928

0028

0094

0023

0132

0024

0077

0779

0168

0910

0067

0143

0038

0212 0208

0145

0730

0106
0069

0101

0194

0170

0088

0282

0016

0064

0214

0096

0202

0238
0204

0213

0825

0255

0117

0233

0193

0034

0759

0019

0052

0092

0199

0147

0192

0303

0302

0264

0011

0046

0056

0066

0207

0047

0045

0185

0247

0181

0197

0081

0162

0270

0155

0149

0156

0256

0648

0251

0136

0151

0799

0198

0134

0276

0178

0263

0123

0926

0166

0758

1087 1088
1089

1090

0004

1091
1092

0027

4

LACONIA
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

")107

")11A

")11

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

Pa
ul

Av
e

Cyrus
Ln

Co
lby

Ct

Clayton Rd

Spring
Hill Cir

CedarSt

Op
al

Ln
SunsetAve

Champagne Ave

Hammond Rd
Maple St

Hutchinson
St

Barbara
Blvd

Gillette St

Mo
rin

 Rd

Perkins Dr

Sky line Dr

Brigham St

Gilm
an

St

Sle
ep

er
Hil

l R
d

Carve
r St

Crescent St

Growth Rd

S Main St

Allen Rd

Sa
nb

orn
 St

Glenridge W
ay

Winter St

JoanneTer

Pinnacle Dr

SandHill Rd

Woodland

Ave

Cotton
Hill Rd

Ro
we

Fa
rm

Rd

Morrill St

Province St

Sa
wm

il l
Rd

Gilford Ave

Pine St

Cotton Hill Rd

Province Rd

Warren St

Lafayette St
Bedford Ave

Ridg ewoodAve

Swain 
Rd

Garde
n

Hill D
r

Emerald Dr
Gilfo

rdA
ve

St
on

e R
d

Frank Bean Rd

Saltm
ars

h

Pond
Rd

La
con

ia B
yp

Co
un

try
Clu

b R
d

US
 Ro

ute
 3

Ho
uns

ell 
Av

e

Liberty

Hill Rd

0123

0041
0037

0231

0036

1011

0104

0229

0909

0141

0971

1012

0226

0222

0272

0650

6106

6105

0230

0223

0153

1007

0118

0275

6328

0003

0624

0221

0224

0027

0107

0124

0920

0116

0277

0142

0629

0278

0227
0225

0008

0190

0267

0268

0028

0716

0032

0189

6103
0040

6101

0039

6303

6102

0009

6104

0990

0715

0912

0109

0295

0649

0696

0023

0023

0030

0121

0702

0228

01150119

0025

6319

0013
0015

1051

0033

0012

0117
0108

0114

0910

0989

0911

1040

0279

0038

1039

0122

0007

0118

0010

0120

0701

0029

0105

0031

0011

0651

0185

0270

0006

6304

0005

0648

0711

0276

0798

0014

0055

0004

1066 1067

0921

5

LACONIA
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

MEREDITH
LACONIA

MEREDITHSANBORNTON

LACONIA
SANBORNTON

Spring
Rd

Cottage
Dr

RoxburyRd

Maple
Cir

Hu seR d
Upper Bay Rd

Lower Bay Rd

Maple
Ridge R d

Bla
ck

Bro
ok

Rd

Eagle Ledge Rd

Doctor

True Rd

BlackBrook Rd

Kaulb
ack

 Rd

6083

0442
0461

0127

6084

0004

0191

0002

0125

0189

0188

0001

0126

0511

0457

0435

0440

0436

0439
0492

04430130

0184

0604

6

LACONIA
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")106

Op
ech

ee
Ba

y

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

MEREDITH
LACONIA

LACONIA
SANBORNTON

Sands Ter

Tanny
Ln

Pu
mp

Sta
tio

n R
d

Kensington Dr

County Dr

Wildwood
Rd

Mellinger Cir

Bell Hill Dr

Wo
odg

ate

Dr

Great
Bay Ln

Lynnewood Rd

Holman St

Elizabeth
Ter

Communications Dr

ParadeRd

Elm St

Esta
t es

Cir

Village Ct

Penny Ln

Le
igh

 C
t

Marshall Ct

Old North Main St
Sarah Cir

Anthony Dr

Primerose Dr S

Round
Bay Rd

N Main St

Primrose Dr N

Eastman
Shore Rd S

Blueberry Ln

Eastman

Shore Rd N

Lexington Dr

Eastm
an Rd

Shore Dr

Right Way Path

MeredithCenter Rd

Ahern Park Rd

Parade Rd
0690

0330

0318

0327

0359
0358

1072

0687

0353

0755

1052

0889

0493

03200319

0328

0676

0483

0856

0484

1071

0357

0314

0888

0352
0356 0355

0967

0324

0703

0322

0326

0743

1070

0631

1053

0485

0317

0670

0671

0482

0362

0344

0691

0332

0365

1073

0492

03250979

0667

0668

0363

0991

0848

0313

0978

0361

0364

0321

0725

0489

0316

0988
0360

0913

0630

0486

0849
0739

0784

0992

0966

0914

0722

0487

0987

1054

0977

0742

0323
0857

0329

7

LACONIA
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3B

")106

")107

Per
ley

Po
nd

Opechee
Bay

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

ManchesterSt

Brittany Ln

Leewood Dr

Stark St

La
ne

 C
t

Gold
St

Busiel St

PearSt

Cole
St

Appleton St

Boulder Ln

Irving St

Fairmont
St

Bell St
ClarkAve

KristenDr

Van
Dyke Dr

Sa
fe

Ha
rbo

r D
r

McGuin
nes

s C
t

County Dr

Hawthorne StWalnut St

Willo
w S

t

Lewis St

Jefferson St

Pa
rk S

t

Cin
na

mo
n L

n

Reagan
Way

Bell Hill Dr
Clinton St

Marshall Ct

Pleasant St

St 
Ca

the
rin

e
St

Driftwood
Ln

Ra
ilro

ad
Av

e

School St

Kin
gC

t

Village Ct

Me
ss

er 
St

Dell Ave

Sheridan St

Jann
a

Way

Windmill Ln

Pro
spe

ct S
t

Union Ave

Co
tto

nw
oo

d A
ve

P in
ec

res
t D

r

AnthonyDr

Bo
is

Cir

Van
Buren Rd

Massachusetts

Ave

PortWay

Le
igh

 C
t

Cle
arw

ater Pl

Franklin St

Blueberry Ln

Paugus St

Bri
an

Ln

Edgewater Ave

Starboard
Way

Washington St

LedgesDr

Old North

Main St

Elm
St

N Main St

Mo
ult

on
St

Natures
View

Dr

Morningside Dr

Round
Bay Rd

Paugus
Park Rd

Robins
Cir

Chapin Ter

Un
ion

Ave

Me
ch

an
ic S

t

Elm St

Taylor
Home Dr

Belvidere St
North St

Sarah Cir

Hickory

Stick Ln

Bond
Beach Rd

Valley St

0432

0816

0403

1006

0441
0436

1103

1101

0658

1021

0444

0409

0422

0346

0359
0358 0419

0396

0398
0411

0353 0414 0394

1102

0415

0634

0386
03870388

0376

0371
0370

0339

0438

0953

0380

0426

0425

0889

0334

0369

0915

0997

0377

0998

1016

0347

0349

0351

0844

0856

0484

0440
0439

0337

0445

0446

0357

1100

0888

1010

0352

0435

0356

0345 0367

0355

0372

0301

0699 0700

0418

0447

0335

0429

0368
0378

0340

0843

0127

0383

0408

0743

1061

0405

0374

0812

0814

0416

1044

0400

0381
0395

0485

0635

1045

0840

0315

0431

0333

0362

0375

0430

0839
0344

0960

0448

0872

0876

0350

0385

0437

0417

0654

0389

0410

0397

0950

0433

1046

1057

0373

0406

0392

0959

0341

0366

0821

0854

0442

0393

0822

0859

0413

0627

0402

1020

0428

0407

0364

0424
0423

0348

0421

0811

0813

0815

0825

0354

0401

0382

0360

0486

0303

0449

0790
0443

0384

0336

0390

0949

0931

1062

0943

0379

0338

0427

0399

0342

1009

0456
0487

0412

0420

0916

0932

0934

0935

0944

0951

0952

0391

0857

1027

0343

0626

1033
0954

1034

0434

0655

0948

0855

8

LACONIA
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3B

£¤3

")11A

")107

")11

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

Sargent Pl

Flo
we

r Dr

McGuin
nes

s C
t

ZionHill Rd

Woodland
Ave

St 
Ca

the
rin

e
St

Cyrus Ln

Elderberry Dr

Weathering Hts

Savage Rd

La
ke

 St

Gilford Ave

Annis Dr

Colonial Dr

Clark Ave

Vincent Dr

Morrill St

Bla
isd

ell
Ave

Hillside Dr

Be
ac

on
Hil

l R
d

Br
eto

n R
d

Lake
Shore Rd

Pinecrest Dr

October Ln

Liscomb
Cir

Farm
View

Ln

Skyline Dr

Countryside Dr

Sle
ep

er
Hil

l R
d

Valley St

Boyd
 Hill R

d

Un
ion

Ave

David Lewis Rd

Stark St

US Route 3

Morr ill S t

US Route 3

0123

0288

0403

0330

0355

0332

6099

0105

0951

0125

0409

0135

0775

0290

0133

0311

0957

0985

1033

0945

0287

0339

0111

1075

0131

0124

0293

0285

0336

0905

0127

0408

0405

0374

0136

0130

0137

0112

0113

0328

0110

6100

6305

1076

0128

0294

1010

0953

0289

0922 09470933

0385

09840410

0280
03340915

0282

0938

0138

0292

0406

0279

0286

0132

0859

0949

0932

0952

0338
0333

0126

0407

0129

0863

0958
0948

1013

0106

1009

0450

0776

09590946

1035 0335

0329

0934
0935

0954 0331

1085

1086

0134

02919

LACONIA
Match to Page           13

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



H a m e l  S F

S w a i n  S F

H u s t o n
M o r g a n  S F

Winnisquam

Lake

MEREDITH
LACONIA

Sto
ne

y
Br

oo
k R

d

DennisAve

Ba
tch

eld
er

Hil
l R

d

Eagle Ledge Rd

Phoenician
Way

Leighton Ave S

Eastman

Shore Rd NBlack Brook Rd

Daisy Gardner Rd

Meredith Center RdLeighton Ave N

TylerShoreRd

0513

0507

0007

0511

0005

0006

0508

0506

0487

1015

1014

0504

0604

0512

0494

0505

0743

10

LACONIA
Match to Page           14

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")106

P a u g u s
B a y  S F

H u s t o n
M o r g a n  S F

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

Fells Way

Ha
rve

st
Ln

L e
igh

Ct

Outerbridge Dr

Hyatt Ln

Right

Way Path

FreedomLn

Old
ParadeRd

GardenCir

Parade Rd

Severance Rd

Wi
nd

em
ere

Hts

Eastman Rd

Hillia
rd R

d

Hadley Rd

Parade Rd

Eastman Shore Rd N

Meredith Center Rd

Lane Rd

Crockett Rd

Morgan Rd

Tu
rne

r W
ay

0720

0501

0490

0753

0498

0500

0502

0895

0517

0636

0518

0721

0495

0641 1008

0618

0963

0892

1060

0637

0519

0516

0491

1059

1114

0509

0898 0907

0488

0503

0738

0899

0924

0496

1058

0521

0745

0510

0497

0499
0925

0908

0494

0894

0893

0737

11

LACONIA
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

P a u g u s
B a y  S F

Loon Ln

Du
ffe

rs 
Dr

Eff
ar 

St

Oakle
igh

Dr

Eagle Dr
Cr

es
tvi

ew
 Ln

Hig
h P

oin
t R

d

CloverLn

Ponds View Ln

Garden
Cir

Severance Rd
Davidson Dr

Surrey Ln

Sweetbrier
Way

GablesDr

Ad
mir

als
 Ln

Rose Pt

Drew Ln

Andover Pl

Ha
ck

be
rry

 Ln

Le
igh

Ct

Yale Pl

Prescott Ave

Isl
an

dD
r

Cardinal Dr

Paugus Ave

Nat
ures

Vie

wDr

De
erfi

eld
Tur

n

Heron
Trce

Teddington
Way

Foliage Ln

Carol Ct

Recr
eat

ion
Dr

Freedom

Ln

Cri
mson
Dr

Fox
Crossing Ln

St
on

e c
res

t
Ln

Long Bay Dr

Carriage
Ln

Drummer
Trl

Cow
Path Ln

Aberry Dr

Hadley Rd

Paugus
Park Rd

WeirsBlvd

Van
Buren Rd

Outerbridge Dr

0768

1050
0468

0850

0831

08820883

0673

0717

0522

1013

0476

0472

0941

1018

0886

0498

0694

0994

0719

0526
0524

0458

0529

0669

1055

0474

0714

1042

0724

0808

0832

1104

1025

1049

0754

0852

1051

0695

0525

0462

0533

0535

0865

1012

0937

0481

0783

0781

0467

0769

0782

0853

0880

1114

1011

0532

0907

0488

0996

0464

1028

0899

0936

0478

1029

1017

0834

0896

1043

0860

0534

0921

0906

0689

1023

0748

1022

0718

0672

1024

0461

0469

0745

0466

0646

0969

0465

0477

0473

0838

0975
0976

0835

0780

0704

1068

0787

0528

0772

0683

0523

0527

0664

0463

0497

0656

0968

0905

0897

0881

0499

0760
0479

0995

0938

0786

0837

0833

0862

0903

0904

0887

0911
0912

0460

0470

0644

0645

0917

0475

0920

0939

0993

0749

1056

0457

0851

0861

0863

0864

0736

0480

0940

0807

1081

1082

0459

1116
0922

0958

0923
11181117

12

LACONIA
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page           13

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")11

")11C
£¤3

LilyPond

GI
LF

OR
D

LA
CO

NI
A

US 3 Off
ramp (NH 11)

Evergreens Dr
Artisan
Ct

Brady
Way

DunbarDr

Waterford
Pl

Island
D r

Ol
d L

ak
e

Sh
ore

Rd

US Route 3

Fillmore
Ave

WeirsBlvd

Aviation Dr

Liscomb
Cir

New
Hope Dr

Lake Shore RdUS
3

Annis DrLa
ke

 St

W
hi t eO aksRd

Shane
Way Lily

Po
nd

Rd

Weirs Blvd

Hillcrest Dr

White Oaks Rd

0330

0323

0675

0451

0941

0455

0679

0454

0544

0342

6321

0719

0989

1033

0326

0891

0452

0943

1113

0543

1068

0925

03240939

0273

1039

63350778
1026

0970

0327
0944

0532

03340915
0938

1038

0340

0325

0665

0940

0283
0932

0674

0718

6098

0817

0818

1036

1035

08900990

1037 13

LACONIA
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

2
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



C h e m u n g  S F

H a m e l  S F

Pic
ker

al
Po

nd

Wi
nn

isq
ua

m
La

ke

MEREDITH

LACONIA

Meredith

Ctr Rd

Leighton

Ave N
Sle

epy
 Hollo

w Rd

Sirles Rd

Mere
dith

 Cent
er

Coop
 MHP

Ru
doc

Rd

Serenity Ln

Sanctuary Ln

Wink Rd

Me
ad

ow
Ln

So
lac

e
Po

int
eR

d

PickerelPond Rd

Me
red

ith
C e

nte
rR

d

Corliss
Hill Rd

Meredith
Center Rd

Co
llin

s B
roo

k R
d

Livingston Rd

Windsong Pl

0513

0577

0421

0032

0746

0051

0049

0717

0399
0398

0052

0045 0579

6308

0745

0044

0733

0053

0038

0048

0493
0502

0580

6300

0047

0046

0050

0576

0725

0514

6326

0681

0680

0752

0718

0492

14

LACONIA
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           15

Match to Page           10
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

")106

Pic
ker

al
Po

nd

MEREDITH
LACONIA

Currier Mobile

Home Park

Serenity Ln Wi
nds

ong

Pl

Pa
rso

nage
Dr

Endicott
St N

Livingston Rd

Pa
rad

e R
d

Hic
ko

ryw
oo

d
Cir

Pease Rd

Picke
rel

Pond
 Rd

Hilliard Rd

Pa
rad

e R
d

Rolle
r C

oas
ter 

Rd

0727

0617

0515

0617

0579

0044

0618

0625

0728

0580

0616

6301

0043

0751

0543

0041

0042

0752

0683

0750
0542

0624

0618

15

LACONIA
Match to Page           19

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

4
Match to Page           16

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

P a u g u s
B a y  S F

La
ke

Wi
nn

ipe
sau

kee

Weeks St

EndicottSt North

DillonWayMarciaAnnWay

Skip
pers
Ct

Dead
Reckoning Pt

Funs
po

t L
n

CentenaryAve

Timber Ln

WoodwindsHill Dr

Veterans

Ave

Tower StDoe Ave

Co
mm

anders

Hel
m

BobbysWay

Hil
lia

rd 
Rd

Roller Coaster Rd

Akwa
Vis Lig

hth
ou

se Clf
s

Mentor
Ave

Watson Rd

Hayes Rd

Endicott St N

Lakeside Ave

Birch

Haven Rd

Endicott St N

So
leil

Mt
n

Harglen Ln
Hilliard Rd

Chan
nel

Ln

Hillcroft Rd

Treetop

Cir
Scenic Rd

Weirs B
lvd

0983

0902

0698

0764

0705

0685

0643

0869

0767

0576

0605

0614

1106

0741

0684

0982

0746

0763

0870

1111

1112

0589

0587

05850592
0603

0734

0586

0584

0573

0955

0536

0604

0757

0597

0809

0596

0602
0632

0756
0793

0847

0708

0538

1064
1077

0537

0964

0965

1093

0744

0615

0599

0933
0580

0594

0539

0588

0945

1105

0875

0946

0600

0582

0620

0579

0729

0610

0713

0593

1041

0531

0574

0612

0773

0874

06660530

0740

0652
0681

0762

0613

0598

0765

0621

0606

0723

0712

0792

0609

0785

0577

0608

0633

0810

0642

0680

1040

0611

1069

0583

0846

0766
0735

05910595

0575

0731

1078

0653

0871

0900

0590

0578

0581

0607

0901

0693

0601

1108
1109

16

LACONIA
Match to Page           20

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page           12
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")11B

£¤3

La
ke

Wi
nn

ipe
sau

kee

MEREDITH

GILF
ORD

MEREDITH
LACONIA

GILFORD

LACONIAEndicottSt East

Norm
and

 Cir

Big Bend Dr

EndicottSt North

Leisure
Time Ln

ZebleyShore Rd W

EndicottSt N

Boathouse Rd

Me
liss

a
Wa

y

HeritageRd

Mc
Kin

ley
Rd

Sturrock Pl

Weirs Rd

Nat

alies

Way

PineNotch Cir

W
oo

dva
le D

r

Lakeside

Ave

Co
lon

ial
Rd

Pla
nta

tio
n

Rd

Su
mm

it A
ve

Pendleton

Beach Rd

Ashley Dr

Nestledown Dr
Rolling Ln

Re
g is

Rd

Pendleton Rd

Sterling Dr

Ch
an

ne
l L

n

Magnum Dr

Lucerne Ave

Endicott St E

Me
nto

r
Av

e

Wentworth

Cove Rd

We
irs

 B
lvd

White Oaks Rd

Edgewater Dr

0410

0567

0698

0552

0554

0557

1005

0540

0555

0548

0929

6096

0679

0761

1004

0546
0545

0569

1030

0549

1048

0827
0826

0805

05590560
0732

0985

0562

0570

0841

0842

0564

0726

0538
05371093

0541

06780707

0551

0563

0962

0706

0568

0803

0547

0806

0531

0399
0961

0885

0572

1047

0412

0566

0571
1031

0686

0400

0804

0409

0802

0550

6097

1003 1000

0553

1074

0558

1032

0986

1002

0413

0565

0930

1001

0411

10841108
1109
1110

1107 05421083

17

LACONIA
Match to Page           21

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")11B

La
ke

Wi
nn

ipe
sau

kee

MEREDITHGILFORD
GI

LF
OR

D
LA

CO
NI

A

Sturrock Pl

Shore
Rd Ext

LochLn

Colmar Ct

Nat
alies
Way

Brook Rd

Sa
nb

orn
 R

d

Ba
xte

r C
t

Robe
rtson Dr

Broadview Ter

Margaret Way

Weirs Rd

Su
mm

it A
ve

Endicott St E

Pineway St

DockhamShore Rd

Shore Rd
Blueberry

Hill Ln

Edgewater Dr

0365

0410

6096

0370

0406

0371 0366

1028

0367
0414

0368

0405

0399 0894

0363

0412

0686

0400
1054

1029

0409

1027

0404

0408

0976

0402

6097

1041

0558

0895

0403

0407

0411

0401 18

LACONIA
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

")104

")106

Lake
Waukewan

La
ke

Wi
nn

ipe
sau

kee

MEREDITH

LACONIA

US 3

George Ln

Wadleigh Rd

As
hw

oo
d C

ir

KathyLn
Westview Dr

Suns
et

Hill R
d

Mile Pt
Lak

evie

w

Dr

Redwood Cir

Enterprise Ct

Fraserwood

Cir

MountainRidge Dr

Nort
hvi

ew
D r

PS 309
Entrance

BayRidge Dr

Westbury R
d

Dogwood

Cir

Hillrise Ln

Latchkey Ln

Annalee P l

Endicott St N

Grouse
Hollow Rd

Loo
n Rd

So
u th

W
a tc

hR
d

Hawk

Ridge Rd

Maplewood Cir

Pease Rd

Daniel
Webster Hwy

Foun
dry

Ave

Winton Rd Need
le

Eye Rd

Crestwood Dr

Neal Shore Rd

Wauk
ewan

St

Do
ck

Sh
ore

La

Upper Ladd
Hill Rd

Rese
rvo

ir R
d

Ca
tal

do
 R

dNH Rout
e 1

04

Uppe
r M

ile
Poin

t Dr

Daniel Webster Hwy

East Bluff

Highlands
Pa

rad
e R

d

Tracy Way

0130

0713

0126

0656

0741

0653

0739
07400737

0738

0657

0183

0132

0133

0139

0661

0158

0716

0727
0137

0138
0136

0129

0161

0160

0123

0120

0135

0597

0459

0140

0141

0155

0622

0660

0608

0156

0648

0596

0142

0128

0040

0534

0701

0652

0125

0540

6302

0742

0154

0509

0704

0148

0152 0153

0144 0541

0715

0619

0146

0143

0182

0581

0505

0506

0121

0127

0518

0658
0582

0157

0491

0039

0555

0649

0673

0449

0682 0623
0621

0683

0714

0554

0450

0650

0400

0651

0131

0624

0620

0654

0659

0163
0674

0655
0733

0728

0729 0730

19

LACONIA
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           20

Match to Page           15
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤3

Lake

Winnipesaukee

MEREDITH
LACONIA

George Ln

KathyLn

Anntom
Rd

WhitePine Rd

Scenic Rd

RedPine Rd

OldHubbard Rd

OakIsland Rd

Morgan Rd

Cummings

Cove Rd

Westbury R
d

Endicott
St N

Do
ck

Sh
ore

 La

Soleil
Mtn

Wats

on
Rd

Eagle

Mountain Rd

Sachem
Cove Rd

Maiden Lady
Cove Ln

Meredith Neck Rd
Eaton Ave

Neal Shore Rd

Needle Eye Rd

Spin
dle

Poin
t R

d

Pinnacl e
Park Rd

0732

0181

0764 0643
0692

0663
0662

0622

0191

0183

0179

0172

0174

0678

0190

0188

0184

0199

0189

0187

0194

0195
0197

0193

0198

0586

0648

0676

0192

0176

0173

0178

0177

0180

0182

0723

0658

0642

0619

0039

0175

0649

0675

0208

0677

6332

0623

0693

0650

0733

20

LACONIA
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

9
Match to Page           21

Match to Page           16
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



La
ke

Wi
nn

ipe
sau

kee

MEREDITHGILFORDMEREDITH
LACONIA

Chicadee

Ln

Quim
by C

ir

Eaton Ave

Fish
Cove Rd

Summerside
Dr

Goode Rd
Meredith

Neck Rd

Western Ln

Sa
ch

em
Co

ve
Rd

Me
red

ith
Ne

ck
 R

d

Lighthouse

Point Rd

Qu
im

by
Rd

Ritsh
er R

d

Old Barn Rd

OakIsland Rd

Loch EdenShores Rd

Douglas Dr

Ob
se

rva
tor

y R
d

Wotanda Ln

Dale Rd

Eagle

Mountain Rd
SpindlePoint Rd

Sto
ne

da
m 

Cir

Sto
ne

dam
 Isl

an
d R

d

Old Hubbard Rd

Cu
mming

s
Co

ve
Rd

0230

0402

0637

0201

0202

0217

0218

0190

0186

0185

0184

0204

0206

0222

0205

0189

0587

0221

0237

0751

0484

0219
0203

0207

0551

0211

0214

0432

0586

0752

0216

0538

0464

0572

0552

0643

0569

0559

0562

0215

0573

0208

0223

0634

0220

0442

21

LACONIA
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

0
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


